
Fall 2018 Important Dates 
Mark your calendars with these dates!  

http://www.bu.edu/sph/calender/  

 

 

September 
Monday, September 3 Labor Day Holiday 

Tuesday, September 4 Classes Begin 

Wednesday, September 12 SPH Student Organization Fair, 4:45 - 6:30 pm, Talbot Green; Rain Location L109 

Saturday, September 15 Take in a Red Sox game vs. Mets (SPH Students - $20; Non SPH Students - $30)  
Contact Ryann Monteiro, sphgsl@bu.edu for details  

Monday, September 17 Student Senate General Body Meeting, 5-6:00pm, L-311  

Sunday, September 23 SPH Boston Duck Tour (SPH Students - $20;  Non SPH Students - $35) Contact Ryann 
Montiero, Sphgsl@bu.edu for details    

Monday, September 24 Student Coffee Chat with Dean Galea 5—6:00 pm, T-307C  

October 
Tuesday, October 3 5pm Social – Free Dinner at Chequers – 5—6:00 pm in the L-basement 

Monday, October 8 Columbus Day Holiday; NO CLASS 

Tuesday, October 9 

Monday Class Schedule 
Diversity and Inclusion Seminar: SPH READS 4:30-6:00pm, Hiebert Lounge  

Thursday, October 4 SPH Town Hall Meeting with the Deans: 5-6:00pm, L-303 

Thursday, October 11 National Depression Screening Day: BUSM Instructional Building Lobby   

Monday, October 15-17 CEPH Visit  

Wednesday, October 24 Student Coffee Chat with Dean Galea 5—6:00 pm, T-307C 

Friday, October 26 Student Senate Signature Event: BUSPH Stories, 6-9:00pm, Keefer Auditorium   

Monday, October 29 Student Senate General Body Meeting, 5-6:00pm, L-311 

November 
Thursday, November 8 5pm Social – Free Dinner at Chequers, 5-6:00pm in the L-basement  

Monday, November 12 Student Senate General Body Meeting, 5-6:00pm, L-311 

Monday, November 19-23  Fall Recess 

Monday, November 26 Student Coffee Chat with Dean Galea 5-6:00pm, T-307C 

Wednesday, November 28 SPH Town Hall Meeting with the Deans: 5-6:00pm, L-303 

Friday, November 30 ISO Cultural Show, 6-9:00pm, Hiebert Lounge  

December 
Monday, December 3 Student Senate General Body Meeting, 5-6:00pm, L-311 

Tuesday, December 4 5pm Social – Chequers Café, 5-6:00 pm in the L-basement 

Thursday, December 13 December Graduate Reception, 4:30 – 6:30 pm, Hiebert Lounge  

Monday, December 10 Student Coffee Chat with Dean Galea 5—6:00 pm, T-307C 

Wednesday, December 12-18 Final Exams (Or Last Class Dates)  
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